Features
n	 EB welded metal strip
n	 Very high power
n	 Excellent long term stability
n	 Low resistance, low TCR
n	 Low thermal EMF
n	 RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
n	 AEC-Q200 compliant

DATE CODE:
YYWW
How to Order
CSS  2H - 2512  R - L500  J  __
Model
No. of Terminals
& Style
Size
Material Type
	 (See Part Number Table)
Resistance Code (milliohms)
	 “L” represents decimal point
		  (examples:  L500 = .500 milliohms;
		  1L00 = 1.00 milliohms)
Resistance Tolerance
	 F = ±1 %
	 J = ±5 %
Packaging size
	 Blank = Standard 13 ” reel
	 E = Mini 7 ” reel
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT,
**
HALO
GEN
	FR
EE
	&
AEC
-Q
20
0	C
OMPLIA
NT
LE
AD	FR
EE
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
LE
AD	FR
EE
VER
SIO
NS	ARE
RoH
S	COMPLIA
NT*
1 Terminal temperature
2  For full TCR range, refer to TCR curve
3  Tinned copper
Environmental Characteristics
Characteristic Test Condition DR Max.